MAKESIGNS.COM Scientific Posters

Fast Turnaround ¢ Low Prices * Online PowerPoint Tips
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Online Resources

We offer free, downloadable PowerPoint
templates and an online tutorial to help you
create your scientific poster. Let
MakeSigns.com scientific poster printing
service help you make a great impression at
your next poster session.

We're the experts!

MakeSigns.com scientific poster printing
service is THE place to have your research
poster printed. We are experts at handling
your files, both Mac & PC to give you
beautiful, high-quality scientific research
posters. We understand that you want your
scientific poster to be high quality, as well as
reasonably priced.

Fast & Reliable Service

Posters ordered by noon are printed the
same day! With our rush service your
poster is moved to the front of the line and
printed in as little as two hours! We work
with you to ensure your poster arrives on-
time and looks great at your conference.
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printed the same day.)

MakeSigns.com

Cp-digital (PosterPresentations.com)
PosterSession.com
UPrinting.com
MegaPrint.com

ePingo.com

FedEx Kinko's

Scifor.com

* Turnaround is 2 days.
2 day service.

Online prices as of December 15, 2010

Price Comparison

Prices shown are for a 36 by 60 inch poster
(Printed full-color on glossy paper ordered by noon,

** Turnaround is 4 days; $125 charge for "rush”

Carrying Tubes
Carry your poster in style with cool,
translucent blue "Ice Tubes".
25" (suitable for 24" posters)  $13.95
37" (suitable for 36" posters)  $14.95
43" (suitable for 42" posters) $17.95
$53.99
$85.00
$95.00*
$105.00
$109.25
$142.50
$180.00
$204.95**
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A Sample of Our Prices

Prices shown are for posters printed full-color on glossy paper
ordered by noon, printed the same day.

36" x 48" $45.94 42" x 48" $52.84
36" x 54" $48.24 42" x 60" $63.19
36" x 72" $62.04 42" x 84" $88.49
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MAKESIGNS.COM is u senice of (Graphicsland) 8061  186th Street Tinley Park, IL 60487 « 800-3-GRAPHIC (800-347-2744)

Visit our site for more information on making spectacular scientific posters.



http://www.makesigns.com/SciPosters_Home.aspx
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