

MAKESIGNS.COM Scientific Posters

Fast Turnaround • Low Prices • Online PowerPoint Tips



Online Resources

We offer free, downloadable PowerPoint templates and an online tutorial to help you create your scientific poster. Let MakeSigns.com scientific poster printing service help you make a great impression at your next poster session.



Price Comparison

Prices shown are for a 36 by 60 inch poster
(Printed full-color on glossy paper ordered by noon,
printed the same day.)

MakeSigns.com	\$53.99
Cp-digital (PosterPresentations.com)	\$85.00
PosterSession.com	\$95.00 *
UPrinting.com	\$105.00
MegaPrint.com	\$109.25
ePingo.com	\$142.50
FedEx Kinko's	\$180.00
Scifor.com	\$204.95 **

* Turnaround is 2 days.

** Turnaround is 4 days; \$125 charge for "rush" 2 day service.

Online prices as of December 15, 2010

We're the experts!

MakeSigns.com scientific poster printing service is THE place to have your research poster printed. We are experts at handling your files, both Mac & PC to give you beautiful, high-quality scientific research posters. We understand that you want your scientific poster to be high quality, as well as reasonably priced.

Fast & Reliable Service

Posters ordered by noon are printed the same day! With our rush service your poster is moved to the front of the line and printed in as little as two hours! We work with you to ensure your poster arrives on-time and looks great at your conference.

Poster Carrying Tubes

NEW!



Carry your poster in style with cool, translucent blue "Ice Tubes".

25" (suitable for 24" posters)	\$13.95
37" (suitable for 36" posters)	\$14.95
43" (suitable for 42" posters)	\$17.95

A Sample of Our Prices

Prices shown are for posters printed full-color on glossy paper ordered by noon, printed the same day.

36" x 48"	\$45.94	42" x 48"	\$52.84
36" x 54"	\$48.24	42" x 60"	\$63.19
36" x 72"	\$62.04	42" x 84"	\$88.49